
Martell Punts Pes Punts Disc Punts Javelot Punts Martell Pesat Punts

1 CT-5038 M-40 REY CORDERO ALBERTO FC Barcelona 31,43 437 11,60 662 29,04 504 50,67 663 10,24 516 2.782
2 CT-21255 M-40 LAGUNAS GALLEGO JOSEP MARIA CA Igualada 33,91 482 11,36 646 32,68 584 31,42 358 10,50 533 2.603
3 CT-24095 M-40 PEREZ DIAZ KIRIAN Cornellà At. 26,75 352 11,42 650 35,96 656 30,40 342 10,39 526 2.526
4 CT-28385 M-40 SANCHEZ PIQUE RAMON CA Igualada 30,90 427 11,46 653 31,55 558 24,02 245 10,26 518 2.401

1 CT-25902 M-45 CRUZ MARTI MARÇAL CA Sant Celoni 43,00 731 10,59 651 32,24 641 28,76 351 12,79 733 3.107
2 CT-19722 M-45 SEGARRA FONT JUAN ANTONIO UA Rubí 32,14 510 11,86 744 28,68 555 40,90 558 10,70 593 2.960
3 CT-3612 M-45 DANES PUJOL DANIEL CA Granollers 32,62 519 9,94 603 34,71 702 27,22 326 9,71 528 2.678
4 CL-21035 M-45 CENTELLA DELGADO MANUEL UA Rubí 32,89 525 9,44 566 28,88 559 28,18 342 9,16 492 2.484
5 CT-25953 M-45 ARQUE COMAS ARTURO U Colomenca At. 33,79 543 7,22 407 23,43 430 31,36 395 9,73 529 2.304

1 CT-17223 M-50 TERUEL ORTIZ CARLOS CE Universitari 22,46 297 9,98 588 30,94 496 33,39 456 11,08 543 2.380
2 CT-18447 M-50 ALONSO CASABELLA FERNANDO JA Sabadell 26,83 380 9,69 567 27,61 429 29,32 384 12,18 608 2.368
3 CL-29551 M-50 GARCIA GRACIA JAIME Avinent Manresa 20,09 252 9,41 547 22,92 337 20,04 224 8,69 402 1.762
4 CT-16639 M-50 RUIZ RUBIO FAUSTINO CA Palafrugell-GiCB 17,01 195 9,02 520 25,68 391 25,77 322 6,77 291 1.719

1 CT-3267 M-55 FERRER PUIGVILA JOSEP MARIA CA Mollet 34,77 606 8,34 521 24,38 407 17,94 216 12,61 686 2.436

1 CT-1584 M-60 SANCHEZ SALICIO DOMINGO ISS - L'Hospitalet 31,11 523 11,62 759 42,85 778 26,93 414 13,42 677 3.151
2 CT-24713 M-60 LLEVOT CALATAYUD VICTOR At. San Sebastian 43,37 788 8,17 497 25,72 412 9,90 82 14,57 745 2.524
3 CT-24201 M-60 AGRA GOMEZ SANTIAGO Cornellà At. 29,33 485 9,09 566 30,37 509 20,09 277 11,09 540 2.377
4 CT-1444 M-60 CANO GIL JUAN JESUS Pratenc AA 16,49 217 8,71 538 26,78 434 31,39 506 9,53 448 2.143
5 CT-13749 M-60 ORTIZ CASTELLON JOSEP EDUARD CN Reus Ploms 31,03 522 6,75 391 20,44 304 17,13 219 10,51 505 1.941
6 CT-21320 M-60 LOPEZ PAEZ JOSE ANTONIO Pratenc AA 21,68 324 9,90 628 29,81 498 25,40 383 0,00 0 1.833
7 CT-17284 M-60 DIAZ PLATA FRANCISCO CA Montornes 18,38 256 7,27 430 21,71 330 24,62 367 9,34 437 1.820
8 CL-21359 M-60 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE 20,18 293 7,64 457 22,92 355 19,66 268 9,12 424 1.797
9 CL-27188 M-60 VIDAL NIERGA JOSEP CA Palafrugell-GiCB 24,24 378 6,39 365 25,45 407 15,34 184 8,60 394 1.728

1 CT-1492 M-65 SUAREZ GARCIA MANUEL Pratenc AA 26,86 502 9,06 626 29,97 561 35,85 678 10,74 563 2.930

1 CT-15299 M-70 ESTAPIÑA FERNANDEZ RAMON CA Palafrugell-GiCB 36,23 720 11,49 772 34,98 761 18,68 319 15,88 914 3.486

1 CT-1441 M-75 ARNAU GAVALDA JOAN JOSEP Pratenc AA 24,56 520 8,10 566 30,57 742 20,28 419 11,29 671 2.918

1 CT-2723 M-80 PEREZ GOMEZ JUAN MANUEL CA Lloret-La Selva 17,26 386 6,45 468 16,39 405 9,26 153 10,83 685 2.097
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Martell Punts Pes Punts Disc Punts Javelot Punts Martell Pesat Punts

1 CT-15299 M-70 ESTAPIÑA FERNANDEZ RAMON CA Palafrugell-GiCB 36,23 720 11,49 772 34,98 761 18,68 319 15,88 914 3.486
2 CT-1584 M-60 SANCHEZ SALICIO DOMINGO ISS - L'Hospitalet 31,11 523 11,62 759 42,85 778 26,93 414 13,42 677 3.151
3 CT-25902 M-45 CRUZ MARTI MARÇAL CA Sant Celoni 43,00 731 10,59 651 32,24 641 28,76 351 12,79 733 3.107
4 CT-19722 M-45 SEGARRA FONT JUAN ANTONIO UA Rubí 32,14 510 11,86 744 28,68 555 40,90 558 10,70 593 2.960
5 CT-1492 M-65 SUAREZ GARCIA MANUEL Pratenc AA 26,86 502 9,06 626 29,97 561 35,85 678 10,74 563 2.930
6 CT-1441 M-75 ARNAU GAVALDA JOAN JOSEP Pratenc AA 24,56 520 8,10 566 30,57 742 20,28 419 11,29 671 2.918
7 CT-5038 M-40 REY CORDERO ALBERTO FC Barcelona 31,43 437 11,60 662 29,04 504 50,67 663 10,24 516 2.782
8 CT-3612 M-45 DANES PUJOL DANIEL CA Granollers 32,62 519 9,94 603 34,71 702 27,22 326 9,71 528 2.678
9 CT-21255 M-40 LAGUNAS GALLEGO JOSEP MARIA CA Igualada 33,91 482 11,36 646 32,68 584 31,42 358 10,50 533 2.603
10 CT-24095 M-40 PEREZ DIAZ KIRIAN Cornellà At. 26,75 352 11,42 650 35,96 656 30,40 342 10,39 526 2.526
11 CT-24713 M-60 LLEVOT CALATAYUD VICTOR At. San Sebastian 43,37 788 8,17 497 25,72 412 9,90 82 14,57 745 2.524
12 CL-21035 M-45 CENTELLA DELGADO MANUEL UA Rubí 32,89 525 9,44 566 28,88 559 28,18 342 9,16 492 2.484
13 CT-3267 M-55 FERRER PUIGVILA JOSEP MARIA CA Mollet 34,77 606 8,34 521 24,38 407 17,94 216 12,61 686 2.436
14 CT-28385 M-40 SANCHEZ PIQUE RAMON CA Igualada 30,90 427 11,46 653 31,55 558 24,02 245 10,26 518 2.401
15 CT-17223 M-50 TERUEL ORTIZ CARLOS CE Universitari 22,46 297 9,98 588 30,94 496 33,39 456 11,08 543 2.380
16 CT-24201 M-60 AGRA GOMEZ SANTIAGO Cornellà At. 29,33 485 9,09 566 30,37 509 20,09 277 11,09 540 2.377
17 CT-18447 M-50 ALONSO CASABELLA FERNANDO JA Sabadell 26,83 380 9,69 567 27,61 429 29,32 384 12,18 608 2.368
18 CT-25953 M-45 ARQUE COMAS ARTURO U Colomenca At. 33,79 543 7,22 407 23,43 430 31,36 395 9,73 529 2.304
19 CT-2723 M-80 PEREZ GOMEZ JUAN MANUEL CA Lloret-La Selva 17,26 397 6,45 504 16,39 405 9,26 153 10,83 685 2.144
20 CT-1444 M-60 CANO GIL JUAN JESUS Pratenc AA 16,49 217 8,71 538 26,78 434 31,39 506 9,53 448 2.143
21 CT-13749 M-60 ORTIZ CASTELLON JOSEP EDUARD CN Reus Ploms 31,03 522 6,75 391 20,44 304 17,13 219 10,51 505 1.941
22 CT-21320 M-60 LOPEZ PAEZ JOSE ANTONIO Pratenc AA 21,68 324 9,90 628 29,81 498 25,40 383 0,00 0 1.833
23 CT-17284 M-60 DIAZ PLATA FRANCISCO CA Montornes 18,38 256 7,27 430 21,71 330 24,62 367 9,34 437 1.820
24 CL-21359 M-60 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ FRANCISCO INDEPENDIENTE 20,18 293 7,64 457 22,92 355 19,66 268 9,12 424 1.797
25 CL-29551 M-50 GARCIA GRACIA JAIME Avinent Manresa 20,09 252 9,41 547 22,92 337 20,04 224 8,69 402 1.762
26 CL-27188 M-60 VIDAL NIERGA JOSEP CA Palafrugell-GiCB 24,24 378 6,39 365 25,45 407 15,34 184 8,60 394 1.728
27 CT-16639 M-50 RUIZ RUBIO FAUSTINO CA Palafrugell-GiCB 17,01 195 9,02 520 25,68 391 25,77 322 6,77 291 1.719
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Martell Punts Pes Punts Disc Punts Javelot Punts Martell Pesat Punts

1 CT-29391 W-40 ROLDAN CARDENAS ESTELA Pratenc AA 22,68 421 8,47 490 29,37 514 23,94 429 9,15 544 2.398

1 CT-2508 W-45 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL CRISTINA CA Granollers 33,04 755 8,00 500 24,12 445 23,03 453 9,90 666 2.819

1 CT-16779 W-50 PAÑOS MARTINEZ MONTSERRAT JA Sabadell 30,80 701 9,82 686 23,97 490 18,97 381 11,38 705 2.963
2 CT-17424 W-50 BETLEJ SPYTKOWSKA BEATA CA Palafrugell-GiCB 37,78 899 8,25 556 18,55 357 16,88 330 12,63 797 2.939
3 CT-25522 W-50 DESCARREGA GORDO MARIA JOSE UA Montsià 30,06 680 7,46 490 17,68 336 10,58 177 8,59 502 2.185
1 CT-17716 W-55 GARGALLO CIURANA CRISTINA CN Reus Ploms 27,07 664 7,79 573 19,49 426 16,18 353 8,85 580 2.596
2 CT-12409 W-55 MOLERO PEREZ MA. PAZ CE Penedès 20,73 471 6,78 483 14,01 281 13,17 272 7,27 456 1.963

1 CT-16779 W-50 PAÑOS MARTINEZ MONTSERRAT JA Sabadell 30,80 701 9,82 686 23,97 490 18,97 381 11,38 705 2.963
2 CT-17424 W-50 BETLEJ SPYTKOWSKA BEATA CA Palafrugell-GiCB 37,78 899 8,25 556 18,55 357 16,88 330 12,63 797 2.939
1 CT-2508 W-45 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL CRISTINA CA Granollers 33,04 755 8,00 500 24,12 445 23,03 453 9,90 666 2.819
1 CT-17716 W-55 GARGALLO CIURANA CRISTINA CN Reus Ploms 27,07 664 7,79 573 19,49 426 16,18 353 8,85 580 2.596
1 CT-29391 W-40 ROLDAN CARDENAS ESTELA Pratenc AA 22,68 421 8,47 490 29,37 514 23,94 429 9,15 544 2.398
3 CT-25522 W-50 DESCARREGA GORDO MARIA JOSE UA Montsià 30,06 680 7,46 490 17,68 336 10,58 177 8,59 502 2.185
2 CT-12409 W-55 MOLERO PEREZ MA. PAZ CE Penedès 20,73 471 6,78 483 14,01 281 13,17 272 7,27 456 1.963
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